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Isonkyron Mets-ja Ampumas.
Kuusankosken Ampujat
Turun Seudun Ampujat
Poliisien Ampumaseura
Sibbo Skyttegille

Asikkalan Ampumaseura
Raseborg Skyttar

Keski-Uusimaan Ampumaseura
Kankaanpaan Ampumaurheilijat
. Porkkalan Ampujat

Tornionseudun Ampujat
Isonkyrén Mets-ja Ampumas.
Kauhavan Ampujat

Asikkalan Ampumaseura
Kuusankosken Ampujat
Sibbo Skyttegille

Kauhajoen Ampujat

Mikkelin Ampujat

Turun Seudun Ampujat

. Poliisien Ampumaseura

Asikkalan Ampumaseura
Kauhavan Ampujat

Harman Seudun Ampujat
Kauhajoen Ampujat

Toijalan Urheiluampujat
Sibbo Skyttegille

Ylistaron Ampujat

Isonkyrén Mets-ja Ampumas
Turun Seudun Ampujat

10. Pohjois-Hameen Ampujat

IMAS
KuusA
TSA
PAS
SSG
AsAs
RS
K-UAS
KaA
PorkA

TorSA
IMAS
KA
AsAs
KuusA
SSG
KhjA
MA
TSA
PAS

AsAs
KA
HSA
KhjA
TUA
SSG
YMS
IMAS
TSA
P-HA

91,5
89,9
79,8
71,2
69,8
61,3
60

55,2
49,8
45

156
87
78,6
76,6
73,5
72,8
71,3
70,7
64,5
62,4

101
81
75
74
73
70
67
65
63



